

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64346529

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.013,87 RON - 1.013,87 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare PRAG TRAVERSARE BUC 2 47.48 94.96 BEC BUC 5 12.606 63.03 SILICON BUC 1 5.88 5.88 INTRERUPATOR BUC 5 8.824 44.12 PRIZA BUC 5 10.084 50.42 PISTOL BUC 1 9.66 9.66 SILICON BUC 1 39.92 39.92 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 1.68 3.36 COLORANT BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 DILUANT BUC 1 9.66 9.66 BEC BUC 3 10.9233 32.77 PICATURA BUC 1 4.2 4.2 VOPSEA SPRAY BUC 1 18.91 18.91 BALAMALE BUC 3 6.7233 20.17 GRATAR BUC 1 3.78 3.78 BATERII BUC 4 2.521 10.08 CUIER BUC 7 5.4629 38.24 BRICHETA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 LAVABIL 15L BUC 1 77.31 77.31 TRAFALLET BUC 1 14.29 14.29 RACORD APA BUC 2 9.245 18.49 DOMOSTUK BUC 2 10.925 21.85 FOLIE BUC 1 31.09 31.09 DIBLU 6 BUC 3 1.26 3.78 DIBLU 8 BUC 3 2.52 7.56 DIBLU 10 SET 3 2.94 8.82 DIBLU 12 BUC 3 5.4633 16.39 DULIE BUC 3 3.36 10.08 HOLSURUB 5*60 BUC 250 0.084 21.01 HOLSURUB 4*25 BUC 500 0.2941 147.06 SILICON BUC 2 13.025 26.05 SAPUN BUC 6 4.2017 25.21 PRES BUC 3 24.37 73.11 PRES BUC 1 43.7 43.7
